
 

Redlands Inner West Bus Service 

Redlands Inner West Bus Timetable 
 
Morning Service 

Departure Time Stop Location 

7.15am Balmain Gladstone Park, main bus stop near Darling St 

7.20am Rozelle Victoria Rd, bus stop between Springside St and Callan Rd 

7.23am Drummoyne Victoria Rd, bus stop just before Day St 

7.25am Drummoyne Victoria Rd, at Tavistock St 

7.28am Henley Victoria Rd and Crown St, bus stop just past Gladesville 

Skate Park 

7.35am Hunters Hill Hunters Hill Hotel 

7.37am Hunters Hill Ryde Rd, opposite Figtree St 

7.40am Hunters Hill High St, near Pittwater Rd  

7.45am North Ryde Blenheim Rd, just before Morshead St 

8.05am Cremorne Junior Campus, Murdoch St/Allister St 

8.10am Cremorne Senior Campus, Adams Centre, Military Rd, opposite 

Secondary School 

 

Afternoon Service 

Departure Time Stop Location 

 

3.35pm  Cremorne Redlands Junior Campus, Murdoch St 

3.55pm Balmain Gladstone Park, Main bus stop near Darling St 

4.00pm Rozelle Victoria Rd, bus stop between Springside St and Callan Rd 

4.05pm Drummoyne Victoria Rd, bus stop just before Day St 

4.10pm Drummoyne Victoria Rd, at Tavistock St 

4.13pm Henley Victoria Rd and Crown St 

4.18pm Gladesville Stanbury St 

4.19pm Putney Morrison Rd, cnr Mitchell St 

4.20pm Gladesville Ryde Rd at Halcyon St, by Gladesville Sporties 

4.25pm Hunters Hill Ryde Rd, opposite Figtree St 

4.30pm Hunters Hill Hunters Hill Hotel 

4.35pm Hunters Hill Alexandra St, by Herberton Ave 

4.40pm Lane Cove 

West 

Burns Bay Rd, opposite View St 

4.42pm Lane Cove 

West 

Burns Bay Rd, by Penrose St 


